
Hallenspielplan  Jena, Sporthalle im Sportforum  ( 420317 )
Am Stadion 1
07749   Jena

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
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So. 25.01.2026 10:45

12:45

14:45

17:00

OL mJC

RegLM

RegOLM

Po-
mAJ(MHV)

HBV Jena 90 II

HBV Jena 90 IV

HBV Jena 90 III

HBV Jena 90

Post SV Gera

HSV Apolda 1990 III

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

ThSV Eisenach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


